
DATE DAY Holiday
29.06.23 Thu Id-ul-Juha*

DATE DAY Holiday
29.07.23 Sat Moharram

DATE DAY Holiday
02.08.23 Wed School Feast
09.08.23 Wed World Tribal Day
15.08.23 Tue Independence Day Celebration
30.08.23 Wed Rakshabandhan

JUNE 2023

Tentative Calendar (2023-24)

PT-1 (I-X)

AUGUST 2023

JULY 2023

Unit test (XI-XII)

30.08.23 Wed Rakshabandhan

DATE DAY Holiday
07.09.23 Thu Janmashtmi
25.09.23 Mon Ramdev Jayanti
28.09.23 Thu Barawafat

DATE DAY Holiday
15.10.23 Sun Navratri Sthapna
22.10.23 Sun Duargashthami
24.10.23 Tue Vijaydashami

DATE DAY Holiday
09 to 19.11.23 - Deepawali Holidays

27.11.23 Mon Guru Nanak Jayanti

NOVEMBER 2023

Half Yearly (I-VIII) (Major)

OCTOBER 2023

SEPTEMBER 2023

Term-I, Half Yearly (I-VIII)(Minor)

PT-2 (IX-X)
Half Yearly (XI-XII)



24.12.23 to 02.01.24 - Winter Break

DATE DAY Holiday
17.01.24 Wed Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
26.01.24 Fri Republic Day Celebration

DATE DAY Holiday
08.03.24 Fri Mahashivratri
24.03.24 Sun Holi
25.03.24 Mon Dhulandi

Final (I-VIII) (Minor)

MARCH 2024

Unit test (XI)

JANUARY 2024

Pre-Annual (IX, XI)
Pre-Board-2 (X&XII)

FEBRUARY 2024

DECEMBER 2023

PT-2 (I-VIII)
PT-3 (IX)

PT-3/Pre-Board-1 (X)
Pre-Board-1 (XII)

25.03.24 Mon Dhulandi
29.03.24 Fri Good Friday
30.03.24 Sat Holy Saturday

DATE DAY Holiday
10.04.24 Wed Chechitand
11.04.24 Thu Eid-ul-Fitr*
14.04.24 Sun Ambedkar Jayanti
17.04.24 Wed Ramnavami
21.04.24 Sun Mahaveer jayanti

DATE DAY Holiday
10.05.24 Fri Parshuram Jayanti

16.05.24 to 23.06.24 - Summer Vacation

     PRINCIPAL

*** Celebration
The principal reserves the right to make any changes in the above programme for reasons she 
considers valid or if circumstances so demand except Gazetted Holidays.

Final (I-VIII) (Major)

APRIL 2024

MAY 2024

* On the appearance of Moon
**  Declared by collector

Final (IX & XI)


